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Participant Listing 

Name Email Address Organization 

CLIMATE RESILIENT AND EQUITABLE WATER SYSTEMS (CREWS) GRANTEE PARTNERS 

Amanda Aguirre amandaaguirre@greenlatinos.org GreenLatinos 

Lida Aljabar lida.aljabar@tpl.org The Trust for Public Land 

Mark Antoniewicz mark@hiphopcaucus  Hip Hop Caucus 

Gary Belan gbelan@americanrivers.org American Rivers 

Suzanne Burnes suzanne@collectivewisdomgroup.com Southeast Sustainable Directors Network 

Stephen Burrington steve@groundworkusa.org Groundwork USA 

Nicole Chavas nicole@greenprintpartners.com Greenprint Partners 

Brenda Coley bcoley2@gmail.com Milwaukee Water Commons 

Paula Conolly paula@giexchange.org Green Infrastructure Leadership Exchange 

Rosemary Enobakhare enobakharer@nwf.org Clean Water for All Coalition 

Kirsten Evans kevans@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy 

Harriet Festing Harriet@AnthropoceneAlliance.org Anthropocene Alliance 

Chione Flegal chione@policylink.org PolicyLink 

Gauri Gadil  ggadgil@cbf.org Chesapeake Bay Foundation 

Tiffany Ganthier tiffganthier@gmail.com Georgetown Climate Center 

Adam Gordon adamgordon@fairsharehousing.org Fair Share Housing Center 
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Jessica Grannis grannis@law.georgetown.edu Georgetown Climate Center 

Alana Greer alana@communityjusticeproject.com Community Justice Project, Inc. 

Darryl Haddock darryl@wawa-online.org West Atlanta Watershed Alliance 

Camille Hadley littlegrowersinc@gmail.com Little Growers, Inc 

Monique Harden  moniqueh@dscej.org 
Deep South Center for Environmental 
Justice 

Jenny Hoffner jhoffner@americanrivers.org American Rivers 

Meg Jamison meg@southeastsdn.org Southeast Sustainability Directors Network 

Vanessa King nessgking@hotmail.com Southeast Sustainability Directors Network 

Nsombi Lambright nlambright@uniteonevoice.org One Voice, Inc. 

Latia Leonard latia@freshwaterfuture.org Freshwater Future 

John Lopez johnlopez@pobox.com Delta Science 

Jessica Loya jessicaloya@greenlatinos.org GreenLatinos 

Mark Magana markmagana@greenlatinos.org GreenLatinos 

Jessie Martin  jmartin@eartheconomics.org Earth Economics 

Cate Mingoya Cate@groundworkusa.org Groundwork USA 

Yomi Noibi asnoibi@gmail.com 
Environmental Community Action Inc. 
(ECO-action) 

Na'Taki Osborne Jelks nojelks@wawa-online.org West Atlanta Watershed Alliance 

Chrishelle Palay chrishelle@texashousing.org HOME Coalition/Texas Housers 

Kyle Peczynski kyle.peczynski@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy 

Colette Pichon Battle colette@gcclp.org Gulf Coast Center for Law & Policy 

Bennetta Robinson brobinson@uniteonevoice.org One Voice, Inc. 



 

Zoe Roller zroller@uswateralliance.org US Water Alliance 

Kalima Rose krose@policylink.org PolicyLink 

Rowan Schmidt rschmidt@eartheconomics.org Earth Economics 

Diane Schrauth diane@schrauthconsulting.com 
Funders' Network for Smart Growth and 
Livable Communities 

Kirsten Shead kshead@milwaukeewatercommons.org Milwaukee Water Commons 

Nicole Silk nsilk@rivernetwork.org River Network 

Emily Simonson esimonson@uswateralliance.org US Water Alliance 

Alicia Smith asolutions12@yahoo.com Freshwater Future 

Kayla Smith smithk@nwf.org Clean Water for All Coalition 

Patricia Smith pat@fundersnetwork.org 
Funders' Network for Smart Growth & 
Livable Communities 

Jim Sparber jim@freshcoastcapital.com Fresh Coast Capital 

Carmera Thomas  carmerathomas@cbf.org Chesapeake Bay Foundation 

Diana Toledo dtoledo@rivernetwork.org River Network 

Ann Wallace ann@fundersnetwork.org 
Funders' Network for Smart Growth and 
Livable Communities 

Beverly Wright beverlyw@dscej.org 
Deep South Center for Environmental 
Justice 
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INVITED GUESTS 

Tyler Antrup tjantrup@nola.gov City of New Orleans 

Astrid Caldas acaldas@ucsusa.org Union of Concerned Scientists 

Martha Claire Drysdale mcdrysdale@fndmidsouth.org Foundation for the Mid South 

Todd Hill thill@atlantaga.gov 
City of Atlanta Department of Watershed 
Management 

Sharise Horne sharise.horne@louisvillemsd.org Louisville MSD 

Dave LaClergue dave.laclergue@seattle.gov Seattle Public Utilities 

George Luber gluber@cdc.gov CDC 

Amol Naik anaik@atlantaga.gov City of Atlanta Mayor's Office of Resilience 

Lisa Sasso lsasso@mmsd.com MMSD 

Kristopher Smith Ksmith@fndmidsouth.org Foundation for the Mid-South 

Jen Sokolove jsokolove@waterfdn.org Water Foundation 

John Trybus jt452@georgetown.edu 
Georgetown University's Center for Social 
Impact Communication 

Breana Whittaker whittakerb@ci.newark.nj.us 
City of Newark Department of Water & 
Sewer Utilities 

   

OTHER KRESGE GRANTEES 

Cheryl Austin greattreme@aol.com Greater Treme Consortium Inc 

Omar Carrillo ocarrillo@centerforcommunityinvestment.org 
Center for Community Investment at Lincoln 
Institute 

Angela M Chalk achalk.hcs@gmail.com Healthy Community Services 

Rashida Ferdinand rashida@sankofanola.org 
Sankofa Community Development 
Corporation 



 

Michael Hopkins michael@saveourlake.org Lake Pontchartrain Basin Foundation 

Harry Lowenburg harry@healthygulf.org Gulf Restoration Network 

Laurie Mazur lmazur@islandpress.org Island Press 

Chuck Morse chuck@launchnola.org LaunchNOLA 

Dwayne Patterson dpatterson@psequity.org The Partnership for Southern Equity 

Jeffrey Supak jsupak@globalgreen.org Global Green 

   

KRESGE STAFF AND IMPLEMENTATION TEAM 

Shamar Bibbins  sabibbins@kresge.org The Kresge Foundation 

Jessica Boehland jeboehland@kresge.org The Kresge Foundation 

Fred Boltz n/a Arabella Advisors 

Alix Chapie alix.chapie@specialdevents.com Special D Events 

Ronda Chapman ronda@catalystcollaboratives.com Catalyst Collaboratives 

Lois DeBacker lrdebacker@kresge.org The Kresge Foundation 

Kim Dempsey kidempsey@kresge.org The Kresge Foundation 

Gareth Fowler n/a Arabella Advisors 

Rebecca Guerriero rmguerriero@kresge.org The Kresge Foundation 

Jill Johnson  jajohnson@kresge.org The Kresge Foundation 

Hugh McDiarmid hcmcdiarmid@kresge.org The Kresge Foundation 

Robin McHale robin.mchale@specialdevents.com  Special D Events 

Kate O'Brien kate@catalystcollaboratives.com  Catalyst Collaboratives LLC 
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Ariel Simon ASimon@kresge.org The Kresge Foundation 

Julie Slay n/a Arabella Advisors 

Jalonne White-
Newsome jlwhite-newsome@kresge.org The Kresge Foundation 

 


